
Surnadal Skytterlag

Samlagsstevnet felt 2018

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
3/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

30-sku
27/11

2. Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 6/2 3/0 3/0 5/1 6/5 23/08
3. Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 6/4 3/1 3/1 5/1 5/4 22/11
4. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 3/0 2/1 2/0 6/3 19/06
5. Knut Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 3/1 1/0 2/1 5/1 17/05
6. Tore Mogset Rindal 5/0 0/0 2/1 4/1 6/2 17/04
7. Grim Sæterbø Hjelmen 5/2 0/0 1/0 3/2 6/2 15/06
8. Sigurd Bersvend Indergård Reinsfjell 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 6/3 08/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
5/0

Hold 3
1/0

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
5/2

30-sku
23/07

2. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 6/1 6/2 1/1 4/1 6/1 23/06
3. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 6/1 1/0 3/1 6/3 22/07
4. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3/1 3/0 4/0 5/0 6/2 21/03
5. Thomas Fossen Valsøyfjord 3/0 3/0 4/0 3/0 6/1 19/01
6. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 4/1 2/0 3/0 3/0 5/2 17/03
7. Frank Erik Trodal Kvernes 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/0 02/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl. Ka.
1. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4 A

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/3

30-sku
30/15

2. John Nordvik Surnadal 4 A 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/6 29/21
3. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 6/2 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/5 29/19
4. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 K 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3 29/18
5. Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/3 29/14
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6. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 6/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/3 26/12
7. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 6/3 6/4 3/0 5/0 6/3 26/10
8. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5 6/5 6/3 4/2 3/0 6/5 25/15
9. Simen Sollid Fosna 4 5/3 5/0 4/2 4/1 6/3 24/09
10. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 4 AK 5/0 6/0 1/0 5/5 6/5 23/10
11. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 6/3 5/0 1/0 6/2 5/2 23/07
12. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 6/1 6/2 1/1 4/1 6/1 23/06
13. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 5 AK 5/1 5/2 3/0 4/0 6/1 23/04
14. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 L 6/2 6/1 1/0 3/1 6/3 22/07
15. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3 3/1 3/0 4/0 5/0 6/2 21/03
16. Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 5/1 3/0 3/0 3/1 6/3 20/05
17. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 4 5/0 1/0 2/0 5/1 6/2 19/03
18. Thomas Fossen Valsøyfjord 3 3/0 3/0 4/0 3/0 6/1 19/01
19. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 4 5/2 0/0 3/0 5/1 5/0 18/03
20. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 5 AK 6/5 0/0 4/1 5/3 2/1 17/10
21. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 N 5/0 0/0 1/0 5/2 6/3 17/05
22. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 K 4/1 2/0 3/0 3/0 5/2 17/03
23. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5 K 5/0 0/0 2/1 3/0 6/4 16/05
24. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4 5/1 0/0 2/1 3/0 5/1 15/03
25. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 4 6/1 1/0 2/0 4/2 2/0 15/03
26. Joar Bakken Kvernes 4 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 05/01
26. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 N 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 05/01
28. Frank Erik Trodal Kvernes 3 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/0 02/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/3

30-sku
30/15

2. John Nordvik Surnadal 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/6 29/21
3. Hanne Waag Surnadal 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3 29/18
4. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 6/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/3 26/12
5. Simen Sollid Fosna 5/3 5/0 4/2 4/1 6/3 24/09
6. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 5/0 6/0 1/0 5/5 6/5 23/10
7. Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell 5/1 3/0 3/0 3/1 6/3 20/05
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8. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 5/0 1/0 2/0 5/1 6/2 19/03
9. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 5/2 0/0 3/0 5/1 5/0 18/03
10. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 5/1 0/0 2/1 3/0 5/1 15/03
11. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 6/1 1/0 2/0 4/2 2/0 15/03
12. Joar Bakken Kvernes 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 05/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingar Waag Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
5/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/5

30-sku
29/19

2. Roger Hals Fosna 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/3 29/14
3. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/3 6/4 3/0 5/0 6/3 26/10
4. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 6/5 6/3 4/2 3/0 6/5 25/15
5. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 5/1 5/2 3/0 4/0 6/1 23/04
6. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 6/5 0/0 4/1 5/3 2/1 17/10
7. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5/0 0/0 1/0 5/2 6/3 17/05
8. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5/0 0/0 2/1 3/0 6/4 16/05
9. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 05/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/0

Hold 3
3/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/3

30-sku
27/07

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. HK4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Odd Rune Kalvik Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane

Hold 1
3/1

Hold 2
1/0

Hold 3
0/0

Hold 4
5/1

Hold 5
6/1

30-sku
15/03

2. Grim Sæterbo Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 0/0 6/0 1/0 3/0 4/0 14/00
3. Gunnar Settemsdal Hv-11 Møre og Fjordane 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 00/00
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Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
5/1

30-sku
27/08

2. Ivar Maalen Surnadal 4/0 6/1 5/3 5/0 6/3 26/07
3. Kjell Gujord Fosna 5/3 4/0 0/0 6/1 6/5 21/09
4. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 4/0 5/2 5/1 2/0 5/1 21/04
5. Even Langli Rindal 6/1 5/1 1/0 3/1 5/3 20/06
6. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal 4/0 4/2 1/1 4/0 6/2 19/05
7. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 0/0 2/1 4/0 6/4 18/07
8. Alf Høgset Batnfjord 6/0 2/0 1/0 2/1 5/2 16/03
9. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 2/0 0/0 3/0 4/0 6/4 15/04
10. Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 3/0 4/0 0/0 2/1 6/3 15/04
11. Nils Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 3/2 0/0 0/0 2/0 5/3 10/05

Grovfelt Lagskyting Senior 30-skudd

1. Surnadal 88/55

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4    

30-skudd
30/15

2. John Nordvik Surnadal 4    29/21
3. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5    29/19

2. Fosna 74/32

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Roger Hals Fosna 5    

30-skudd
29/14

2. Simen Sollid Fosna 4    24/09
3. Kjell Gujord Fosna V55    21/09
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3. Rindal 68/27

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5    

30-skudd
25/15

2. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3    23/06
3. Even Langli Rindal V55    20/06

4. Aspøy og Straumsnes 67/23

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5    

30-skudd
26/10

2. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3    22/07
3. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 2    19/06

5. Eide og Naas 64/21

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 4    

30-skudd
23/10

2. Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 2    23/08
3. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 4    18/03

6. Valsøyfjord 54/20

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5    

30-skudd
17/05

2. Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 2    22/11
3. Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord V55    15/04

7. Hjelmen 50/11

Nr. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
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1. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 4    
30-skudd

19/03
2. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5    16/05
3. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4    15/03

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
3/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/2

Hold 6
3/0

Hold 7
5/0

42-sku
35/00

2. Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 6/2 3/0 3/0 5/1 6/5 3/0 3/0 29/00
3. Ulf Hendseth Valsøyfjord 6/4 3/1 3/1 5/1 5/4 3/1 3/0 28/01
4. Tore Mogset Rindal 5/0 0/0 2/1 4/1 6/2 5/2 5/1 27/03
5. Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 3/0 2/1 2/0 6/3
6. Knut Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 3/1 1/0 2/1 5/1
7. Grim Sæterbø Hjelmen 5/2 0/0 1/0 3/2 6/2
8. Sigurd Bersvend Indergård Reinsfjell 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 6/3

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
5/4

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/5

Hold 6
6/2

Hold 7
6/3

42-sku
41/05

2. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 4 6/3 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/2 40/04
2. John Nordvik Surnadal 4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/6 5/2 6/2 40/04
4. Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/2 4/3 38/05
5. Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 5 6/3 6/4 3/0 5/0 6/3 5/3 6/5 37/08
6. Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 6/6 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/3 3/0 5/0 37/00
7. Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 4 6/2 5/4 5/2 5/1 5/3 6/0 4/1 36/01
8. Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 3 6/3 5/0 1/0 6/2 5/2 5/0 6/1 34/01
9. Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 5 6/5 6/3 4/2 3/0 6/5 2/1 6/5 33/06
10. Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 5 5/1 5/2 3/0 4/0 6/1 5/2 5/3 33/05
11. Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 4 5/0 6/0 1/0 5/5 6/5 5/2 5/2 33/04
12. Kay Margido Sletnes Reinsfjell 4 5/1 3/0 3/0 3/1 6/3 4/1 6/4 30/05
13. Kåre Krogstad Eide og Naas 4 5/2 0/0 3/0 5/1 5/0 4/3 6/2 28/05
14. Simen Sollid Fosna 4 5/3 5/0 4/2 4/1 6/3
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15. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 3 6/1 6/2 1/1 4/1 6/1
16. Ruben Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 3 6/2 6/1 1/0 3/1 6/3
17. Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3 3/1 3/0 4/0 5/0 6/2
18. Thomas Fossen Valsøyfjord 3 3/0 3/0 4/0 3/0 6/1
18. Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 4 5/0 1/0 2/0 5/1 6/2
20. Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 5/0 0/0 1/0 5/2 6/3
21. Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 5 6/5 0/0 4/1 5/3 2/1
22. Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 3 4/1 2/0 3/0 3/0 5/2
23. Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 5 5/0 0/0 2/1 3/0 6/4
24. Tore Egil Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 4 6/1 1/0 2/0 4/2 2/0
25. Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 4 5/1 0/0 2/1 3/0 5/1
26. Joar Bakken Kvernes 4 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
26. Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 5/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
28. Frank Erik Trodal Kvernes 3 0/0 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/0

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/0

Hold 3
3/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
6/3

Hold 6
4/0

Hold 7
4/1

42-sku
35/01

Grovfelt Mesterskap kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
4/1

Hold 3
6/0

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
5/1

Hold 6
5/1

Hold 7
6/2

42-sku
38/03

2. Ivar Maalen Surnadal 4/0 6/1 5/3 5/0 6/3 3/0 4/0 33/00
3. Even Langli Rindal 6/1 5/1 1/0 3/1 5/3 4/1 4/1 28/02
4. Oddbjørn Bolme Rindal 4/0 4/2 1/1 4/0 6/2 1/1 4/0 24/01
5. Kjell Gujord Fosna 5/3 4/0 0/0 6/1 6/5
5. Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 4/0 5/2 5/1 2/0 5/1
7. Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 6/2 0/0 2/1 4/0 6/4
8. Alf Høgset Batnfjord 6/0 2/0 1/0 2/1 5/2
9. Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord 3/0 4/0 0/0 2/1 6/3
9. Jens Kåre Øyen Hov 2/0 0/0 3/0 4/0 6/4
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11. Nils Halse Halsa (Nordmør) 3/2 0/0 0/0 2/0 5/3




